Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vincent Ryan - (707547) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.56
2:08.43
2:09.07
2:10.40
2:12.60
2:12.79
2:15.44
2:16.84
2:27.59
2:37.94
2:38.02
2:41.10
2:41.14
2:44.24
2:44.84
2:44.96
2:46.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.56
2:08.43
2:10.40
2:09.07
2:12.79

2:15.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
463
456
442
420
419
394
382
305
249
248
234
234
221
219
218
210

WA Pts

472
463
442
456
419
394

Round

I I T I I I

Round

H

N

I

Date

29/01/117
15/10/16
03/10/15
25/06/16
08/03/14
17/01/15
22/11/14
24/11113
19/01/13
21/01112
02/07/11
06/02/11
23/01/11
27/06/10
05/03/11
17/07/10
24/09/11

Date

29/01/17
15/10/16
25/06/16
03/10/15
17/01/15
22/11/14

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hampshire County Development

City of Southampton Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Hampshire Development

Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads Open

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Maidenhead
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Southampton
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Windsor & Maidenhead

Venue

Maidenhead
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:12.60 420 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:16.84 382 H 24/1113 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
2:27.59 305 H 19/01/13  Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:37.94 249 H 21/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:46.94 210 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4
2:38.02 248 02/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Windsor 3
2:44.84 219 05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Windsor 2
2:41.10 234 06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2
2:41.14 234 H 23/01/11 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Windsor 4
2:44.96 218 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Windsor 3
2:44.24 221 27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



