Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vincent Ryan - (707547) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.56	472	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.43	463	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.07	456	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:10.40	442	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:12.60	420	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:12.79	419	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:15.44	394	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:16.84	382	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:27.59	305	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:37.94	249	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:38.02	248		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
2:41.10	234		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
2:41.14	234	Н	23/01/11	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Windsor	4
2:44.24	221		27/06/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
2:44.84	219		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Windsor	2
2:44.96	218	Н	17/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Windsor	3
2:46.94	210	Н	24/09/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:07.56	472	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
	2:08.43	463	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
	2:10.40	442	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
	2:09.07	456	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
	2:12.79	419	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
Co	2:15.44 pyright 202	394 4	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:12.60	420	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:16.84	382	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:27.59	305	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:37.94	249	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:46.94	210	Н	24/09/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:38.02	248		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
2:44.84	219		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Windsor	2
2:41.10	234		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
2:41.14	234	Н	23/01/11	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Windsor	4
2:44.96	218	Н	17/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Windsor	3
2:44.24	221		27/06/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Windsor	3